
Organizer: Bulgarian Ski Federation, Moten, Flip Mode Jump Data:
Jury:
Technical Delegate: Siegfried Schmoelzer (AUT) Take off to knoll: 10m
Chief of Competition: Emil Semov (BUL) Inrun Length: 50m
Head Judge: Viktor Jekov (BUL) Jump Height: 2m
TD Assistant: Konstantin Mincev (BUL) Landing Pitch: 35o

Judges: Qualifications: 11:30
Judge 1 (J1): Dino Stefanescu ROU Finals: 13:00
Judge 2 (J2): Marin Sladkarov BUL
Judge 3 (J3): Stefan Vassilev BUL

Rank Bib FIS code First Name Last Name Nation Born Club J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Result FIS Points
1 35 1090002 Mario Benio BUL 1980 NSA 3.2 3.6 3.1 9.9 6.8 5.6 6.1 18.5 6.8 7.5 7.4 21.7 40.2 50.00
2 30 1094949 Dimitar Chokoev BUL 1987 Blade 6.1 4.9 5.2 16.2 7 6.6 6.8 20.4 4.6 6.3 6.7 17.6 38 40.00
3 5 9460011 Lucian Chiorean ROU 1979 5.5 3.9 4 13.4 5.2 4.3 4.7 14.2 6 6.3 5.5 17.8 32 30.00
4 20 1094967 Stanimir Semov BUL 1986 Onboard 5.1 4.8 5.1 15 1.5 1.8 2 5.3 2.9 4.9 4.8 12.6 27.6 25.00
5 36 1090003 Asen Lilov BUL 1983 Blade 2.6 4.7 3.8 11.1 3.7 4.3 4 12 4.2 3.6 3.3 11.1 23.1 22.50
6 14 9090002 Pavel Kristov BUL 1987 Flip Mode 4.2 3.3 3.6 11.1 5.2 3.1 2.9 11.2 4.7 2.1 1.9 8.7 22.3 20.00
7 32 1094771 Georgi Petkov BUL 1979 SS 2.6 3 2.8 8.4 3.1 3.9 4 11 4 3.5 3.7 11.2 22.2 18.00
8 23 1094791 Docho Dochev BUL 1978 Flip Mode 4.8 3.7 3.5 12 4 2.6 2.9 9.5 2.1 1.8 1.5 5.4 21.5 16.00
9 29 1094952 Hristo Chilov BUL 1985 NSA 2.9 3.2 3.8 9.9 3.8 3.6 3.9 11.3 3.7 2 2.7 8.4 21.2 14.50
10 33 1094785 Atanas Malamov BUL 1983 BAS 4.1 1.8 2 7.9 2.8 2 1.6 6.4 2.8 2.5 3.8 9.1 17 13.00
11 10 9460007 Vlad Voinescu ROU 1988 1.4 1.6 2.8 5.8 1 0.7 1.5 3.2 2.9 2.4 3 8.3 14.1 12.00
12 3 1094961 Hani Gavani BUL 1979 NSA 0.7 1.5 2.2 4.4 2.5 1.3 1.5 5.3 0 0 0 0 9.7 11.00

MEN - QUALIFICATIONS
13 13 9090000 Angel Harizanov BUL 1985 Flip Mode 0.5 0.2 0.3 1 4.1 0.5 1.6 6.2 0 10.00
14 26 1094795 Stefan Popadiin BUL 1981 Flip Mode 3.2 2.5 2.8 8.5 1.8 1.6 2 5.4 0 9.00
15 28 1094948 Radoslav Draganov BUL 1987 Blade 2.4 2.7 2.6 7.7 1.7 1.7 1.8 5.2 0 8.00
16 19 9090001 Hristo Hristov BUL 1986 Flip Mode 1.3 1.8 2 5.1 2.6 0.9 1 4.5 0 7.50
17 31 1094965 Dimo Petkov BUL 1986 NSA 2.7 2.4 2.7 7.8 1.1 1.3 1.7 4.1 0 7.00
18 15 1314953 Filip Filipovic SCG 1986 0.6 0.3 0.2 1.1 0.8 0.9 1.1 2.8 0 6.50
19 7 1094790 Tzvetan Savov BUL 1977 Moten 1 0.4 1 2.4 0.1 0.4 0.3 0.8 0 6.00
20 9 1094774 Todor Melemov BUL 1986 Orion 3.2 2.7 2.8 8.7 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.6 0 5.50
21 11 1314951 Aleksandar Stevanovich SCG 1986 0.6 0.9 1 2.5 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.5 0 5.00
22 12 1094962 Kristian Malinov BUL 1985 Onboard 2.8 2.4 3.3 8.5 0 0 0 0 0 4.50
23 34 1094784 Alexander Hitrov BUL 1974 BAS 2 3 2.8 7.8 0 0 0 0 0 4.00
24 8 9090008 Daniel Panayotov BUL 1988 Moten 0.7 0.8 0.7 2.2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 17 1234936 Charalamos Tsamantouridis GRE 1980 BAS 0.5 0.2 0.4 1.1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

DNS 1 1094959 Ivo Andreev BUL 1981 Flip Mode
DNS 2 1094798 Vladislav Petrov BUL 1983 Flip Mode
DNS 4 9090007 Lachezar Kolev BUL 1990 Flip Mode
DNS 6 1094799 Branimir Iotov BUL 1983 Flip Mode
DNS 16 1314955 Dusan Radojevich SCG 1985
DNS 18 1094778 Ognian Nachev BUL 1985 BAS
DNS 22 1094792 Ilian Shiskov BUL 1979 Flip Mode
DNS 24 1094797 Aleksandar Baikov BUL 1983 Flip Mode
DNS 25 1094793 Petar Michev BUL 1980 Flip Mode
DNS 27 1094796 Nikola Plakov BUL 1982 Flip Mode
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Organizer: Bulgarian Ski Federation, Moten, Flip Mode Jump Data:
Jury:
Technical Delegate: Siegfried Schmoelzer (AUT) Take off to knoll: 10m
Chief of Competition: Emil Semov (BUL) Inrun Length: 50m
Head Judge: Viktor Jekov (BUL) Jump Height: 2m
TD Assistant: Konstantin Mincev (BUL) Landing Pitch: 35o

Judges: Qualifications: 11:30
Judge 1 (J1): Dino Stefanescu ROU Finals: 13:00
Judge 2 (J2): Marin Sladkarov BUL
Judge 3 (J3): Stefan Vassilev BUL

Rank Bib FIS code First Name Last Name Nation Born Club J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Result FIS Points
1 5 9460011 Lucian Chiorean ROM 1979 6.5 5.5 5.1 17.1 0 0
2 30 1094949 Dimitar Chokoev BUL 1987 Blade 4.5 4.6 5.7 14.8 0 0
3 10 9460007 Vlad Voinescu ROM 1988 3.5 5.4 5 13.9 0 0
4 33 1094785 Atanas Malamov BUL 1983 BAS 3.8 4.9 4.5 13.2 0 0
5 36 1090003 Assen Lilov BUL 1983 Blade 4 4 5 13 0 0
6 35 1090002 Mario Benio BUL 1980 NSA 4.5 4.4 3.8 12.7 0 0
7 20 1094967 Stanimir Semov BUL 1986 Onboard 3.5 4 3.9 11.4 4.8 5.3 5.5 15.6 0
8 29 1094952 Hristo Chilov BUL 1985 NSA 4.4 2.9 2.9 10.2 4.7 2.7 3.9 11.3 0
9 32 1094771 Georgi Petkov BUL 1979 SS 1.5 2.3 1.9 5.7 3.6 4 3.7 11.3 0

10 14 9090002 Pavel Cristov BUL 1987 Flip Mode 4.2 1.9 1.8 7.9 5.2 2 3.9 11.1 0
11 23 1094791 Docho Dochev BUL 1978 Flip Mode 3.8 3.2 3.5 10.5 2 5 1.9 8.9 0
12 3 1094961 Hani Gavani BUL 1979 NSA 2.6 2 2.5 7.1 1.9 2.6 2.1 6.6 0
13 13 9090000 Angel Harizanov BUL 1985 Flip Mode 0.5 0.2 0.3 1 4.1 0.5 1.6 6.2 0
14 26 1094795 Stefan Popadiin BUL 1981 Flip Mode 3.2 2.5 2.8 8.5 1.8 1.6 2 5.4 0
15 28 1094948 Radoslav Draganov BUL 1987 Blade 2.4 2.7 2.6 7.7 1.7 1.7 1.8 5.2 0
16 19 9090001 Hristo Hristov BUL 1986 Flip Mode 1.3 1.8 2 5.1 2.6 0.9 1 4.5 0
17 31 1094965 Dimo Petkov BUL 1986 NSA 2.7 2.4 2.7 7.8 1.1 1.3 1.7 4.1 0
18 15 1314953 Filip Filipovic SCG 1986 0.6 0.3 0.2 1.1 0.8 0.9 1.1 2.8 0
19 7 1094790 Tzvetan Savov BUL 1977 Moten 1 0.4 1 2.4 0.1 0.4 0.3 0.8 0
20 9 1094774 Todor Melemov BUL 1986 Orion 3.2 2.7 2.8 8.7 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.6 0
21 11 1314951 Aleksandar Stevanovich SCG 1986 0.6 0.9 1 2.5 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.5 0
22 12 1094962 Kristian Malinov BUL 1985 Onboard 2.8 2.4 3.3 8.5 0 0 0 0 0
23 34 1094784 Aleksander Hitrov BUL 1974 BAS 2 3 2.8 7.8 0 0 0 0 0
24 8 9090008 Daniel Panaiotov BUL 1988 Moten 0.7 0.8 0.7 2.2 0 0 0 0 0
25 17 1234936 Charalamos Tsamantouridis GRE 1980 BAS 0.5 0.2 0.4 1.1 0 0 0 0 0

DNS 1 1094959 Ivo Andreev BUL 1981 Flip Mode
DNS 2 1094798 Vladislav Petrov BUL 1983 Flip Mode
DNS 4 9090007 Lachezar Kolev BUL 1990 Flip Mode
DNS 6 1094799 Branimir Iotov BUL 1983 Flip Mode
DNS 16 1314955 Dusan Radojevich SCG 1985
DNS 18 1094778 Ognian Nachev BUL 1985 BAS
DNS 22 1094792 Ilian Shiskov BUL 1979 Flip Mode
DNS 24 1094797 Aleksandar Baikov BUL 1983 Flip Mode
DNS 25 1094793 Petar Michev BUL 1980 Flip Mode
DNS 27 1094796 Nikola Plakov BUL 1982 Flip Mode
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